
* Term2_draft_10

9:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

B49
Dynamical Systems

RM: L3B700
Bandi

A324
Paleontology

and
the Diversity of Life

RM: L4E45
Sallan

A115
Partial Differential

Equations II
RM: L4F01

Abdulla

A310
Computational
Neuroscience
RM: L3B712
De Schutter

A220
New Enzymes

by Directed
Evolution

RM:
B506-B508

Laurino

B11
Classical

Electrodynamics
RM: L3B715

Shintake

A320
The Cell

Cycle and
Human

Diseases
RM: L5EF11

Meitinger

A325
Techniques in

Structural Biology
and Biophysics

RM: B712
Sitsel

A234
Practical Quantum

Engineering
RM: L3B702a

Twamley

A234
Practical Quantum

Engineering
RM: L3B702a

Twamley

A208
Bioorganic
Chemistry

RM: L3B712
F. Tanaka

A121
Nonlinear Time
Series Analysis

and
Manifold Learning

Laboratory
RM: L3B702a

Pao

Monday WednesdayTuesday Thursday

This timetable might be changed from time to time.
Please check online for the latest version using QR code.

2025/2026 Term 2 Timetable    (January 13th 2026 - April 24th 2026)
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quantum
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Course Name Timing Location Coordinator

A104 Vector and Tensor Calculus 15-17 (T/Th) L3B700 Fried

A115 Partial Differential Equations II 15-17 (M/W) L4F01 Abdulla

A121 Nonlinear Time Series Analysis and Manifold Learning Laboratory 13-15 (T/Th) L3B702a Pao

A208 Bioorganic Chemistry 14-17 (T) / 15-17 (Th) L3B712 F. Tanaka

A211 Advances in Atomic Physics 16-17 (M), 9-12 (T/Th) / 13-17 (W) L3B711 / C Bldg B506 Nic Chormaic

A214 Nucleic Acid Chemistry and Engineering 10-12 (M/W) L3B712 Yokobayashi

A218 Condensed Matter Physics 13-15 (T/Th) L3B711 Feng

A220 New Enzymes by Directed Evolution 13-17 (M/T) C Bldg B506 Laurino

A225 Statistical Mechanics, Critical Phenomena and Renormalization Group 10-12 (T/Th) L3B700 Toriumi

A229 Statistical Fluctuations and Elements of Physical Kinetics 10-12 (T/Th) L4E45 Konstantinov

A230 Quantum Optics for Qubits 10-12 (M/W) L3B700  Takahashi

A232 Introduction to Quantum Cryptography 10-12 (M/W) L3B715 Elkouss

A234 Experimental Quantum Engineering 13-15 (M/W) L3B702a / L3B703 Twamley

A303 Developmental Biology 9-12 (W) / 10-12 (F) Unit Lab / L3B711 Masai

A310 Computational Neuroscience 15-17 (M/W) L3B712 De Schutter

A313 Cognitive Neurorobotics 10-12 (T/Th) L5EF11 Tani

Course Name Timing Location Coordinator

A315 Quantifying Naturalistic Animal Behavior 10-12 (M/W) L3B711 Reiter

A318 Neurobiology of Learning and Memory II 10-12 (M/W) L5EF11 K. Tanaka

A320 The Cell Cycle and Human Diseases 13-15 (M/W) L5EF11 Meitinger

A323 Cognitive Neural Dynamics 13-15 (W) L3B715 Fukai

A324 Paleontology and the Diversity of Life 15-17 (M/W) L4E45 Sallan

A325 Techniques in Structural Biology and Biophysics 13-15 (M/W) L3B712 Sitsel

A337 Introduction to embodied cognitive science 10-12 (T/Th) L3B712 Froese

B11 Classical Electrodynamics 13-16 (M) L3B715 Shintake

B20 Introductory Evolutionary Developmental Biology 13-15 (T/Th) L4E45 Watanabe

B31 Statistical Tests 10-12 (T) L3B715 Fukai

B48 Introduction to Complexity Science 13-15 (Th/F) L4F01 Dieckmann

B49  Dynamical Systems 13-15 (Th/F) L3B700 Bandi

B53 Introduction to Applied Cryptography 13-15 (T/Th) L5EF11 Cid

B54 Decoding Genomes: From Sequences to Phylodynamics 15-17 (T/Th) L3B711 Szollosi

SPT 1 Bosonic String Theory (by Keith Glennon 28th Jan. - 11th Mar.) 14- 17 (W) L3B711 Neiman


